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Applicant's Father/Husband Marks of Percenta Selection 
S.N. USER ID Category Gender 

Obtained Qualifyin Remark Name Name ge Remark 

for Merit 

TExaminatL 

GENERAL 
HTHT 

1SMK22029089 RAMESHWARI MANDAVI 
L2 SMK22028853 |KUSHAL MARKAM 

SMK22012494 ANKIT KUMAR 

BABULAL 
RAY SINGH MARKAM 

BEDRAM 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 

Female 
Male 

289 
258 
243 

57.8 
51.6 
48.6 

57.8 
51.6 
48.6 
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H7-2022-2023 

Percenta| overall 
ge Percenta 

Applicant's Father/Husband Marks of Selection 
S.N. USER ID Category Gender 

Obtained Qualifyin e 
Name Name Remark Remark 

for 

Merit 
ExaminatL 

GENERAL 
HTHI 

75.8 
66.4 
65.4 

75.8 Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 

379 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SMK22029954 SHITLA UIKE 

SMK22029101 PEMEEN NETAM 
SMK22029060 RITURANI KUJUR 

SMK22028997 PARITI PARCHAPI 
SMK22029231 VANDNA MANDAVI 
SMK22029017 KAVITA 
SMK22029777 CHHABBI LAL 

8 SMK22014228 AYUSH SHARMA 
9 SMK22029064 TAKESHWARI 
10 SMK22028722 VINEETA 
11 SMK22029089 |RAMESHWARI MANDAVI 

12 SMK22011297 DHARNEE 
13 SMK22013214 sONAM 
14 SMK22000215RESHMA 
15 SMK22001054 MUNESH KUMAR 

16 SMK22007908 KHUSHBU PAMMAR 
17 SMK22009097 IGYASA 
18 SMK22029463 PANKAJ KUMAR DHRUW 
19 SMK22004192 GITANJALI 
20 SMK22004495 RIYA TURRE 
21 SMK22026980 ANUPAM CHOUHAN 

22 SMK22002908 SANJANA JAIN 
23 SMK22008473 MANISH KUMAR 
24 SMK22001382 ROSHAN YADAV 
25 SMK22003987 YOGITA SAHU 

CHARAN SINGH UIKE 
MANKUR 
SHANTI PRAKASH 
SUKHURAM 
DHANKU RAM 
RADHE LAL 

DAU RAM 
RAKUMAR SHARMA 
HARISHCHANDRA 
NAVLAL MANDAVI 

|BABULAL 
YOGESH KUMAR 
PUNARAD RAM SAHU 
JIWAN LAL 

DILEEP DEWANGAN 
ALAMCHAND PAMMAR 
PREMLAL 
GHANSHYAM DHRUw 
ARJUN RAM 

NARENDRA TURRE 
MANOJ CHOUHAN 
RAJKUMAR JAIN 
MEGHNATH 
LAXMAN YADAV 
YASHWANT SAHU 

332 
327 

66.4 

65.4 
326 65.2 65.2 

320 
305 
303| 
290 

64 
51 

60.6 

64 
61 

60.6 
58 General 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N¢ Male 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Female 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
General 
General 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (N(Male 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 

S8| 
58 

57.8 
57 8 
57.6 

290 58 |Female 
Female 
Female 

289 
289 
288 

57.8 
57.8 
57.6 
57.6 
57.4 4 

288 57.6 

287 57.4 

287| 
286 
286 

57.4 
57.2 

57.4 

57.2 
57.2 57.2 

|Male 286 57.2 57.2 

285 57 57 

57 
S7 

S7 Female 
Male 

285 

57 
56.8| 

285 

284| 56.8 

284| 56.8 56.8 

283 56.6 56.6 

283 56.6 56.6 

ST 



Cemale Fe 
Female 
Female 

1 SMK22007935 VEENADEVI HIDKO 2 SMK22015042 RENUKA KORRAM 
3 SMK22028694 SANJANA KUMETI 
4 SMK22001897 TOMANLAL MARGIYA 5 SMK22002990 NOMESH KUMAR 
6 SMK22025805 AJAY KUMAR NETAM 

L7 SMK22002221 NIRMAL KUMAR BAGHEL 8 SMK22009635 |SURAJ KUMAR 
L9 SMK22012506 KAVITA 
10 SMK22015630 AAJURAM 
11 SMK22020031 PRIYANKA SHORI 
12 SMK22007856 JAGRITI TETA 
13 SMK22015543 BINDESHWAR KORRAM 
14 SMK22001519 MAHESH KUMAR 
15 SMK22003020 RENUKA DARRO 
16 SMK22003068 TANUPRIYA 
17 SMK22004395 ISHWARI NISHAD 
18 SMK22006023 ANIL KUMAR 

19 SMK22002879 MAHIMA MANDAVI 
20 SMK22025033 CHHAYA 
21 SMK22002618 GOPI CHAND 
22 SMK22026487 YASHODA MARKAM 
| 23 SMK22010078 JINENDRA 
24 SMK22000771 LEKHA 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

56.6 
6.4 
56.4| 
56.2 
56.2 
56.17 

56 
56 

DHANESH RAM 
|TULSI RAM 
GANGA RAM 

RAMESHWAR 
KRISHNA 
DEVSINGH NETAM 
BHUNESHWAR NATH BAGHEL Schedule Tribe (ST) 
SANWAT RAM 
RADHELAL 
JAYURAM 
MANIK RAM SHORI 

MURLI MANOHAR 
|AASKARAN KORRAM 
KISHAN LAL 

HEM LAL 
LACHCHHU RAM 
BHUNESHWAR 
|SHANKAR LAL 

SUSHIL KUMAR MANDAVI 

JAICHAND 
CHANDU RAM 
GADRU RAM MARKAM 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 
SUBHASH 

283 56.6 
282 56.4| 
282 56.4 
281 56.2 Male 

Male 
Male 
|Male 
|Male 
Female 

281| 56.2 
56.17 337 

280 
30 

305 

56 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 
|Schedule Tribe (ST)_ 

56 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 

80| 6 56 

280 6 56 
279 

279 
278 
278 
278 

78 

55.8| 
55.8 
55.6 
55.6 

55.8 
55.8 
S5.6 
55.6 

Female 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
|Male 
|Female 
Male 
Female 

55.6 55.6 
55.6 55.6 

278 
278 
278 

55.6 
55.6 
55.6| 

5.6 
55.6 
S5.6 

55.4 
5.28 
55.2| 

77 55.4 

54.2 71 
276 
275 

55.2 
55 

OBC 

56.51 
55.2 56.3 

56 56 

55.4 1 SMK22001910 KITESH KUMAR 
2 SMK22004239 YAMINI 

SMK22001249 GTANJALI SINHA 

CHINTA RAM 

MANBODH 
DEVKARAN SINHA 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Male 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (N Female 

277 
276 

280 

-

SC 201 
FF 06 fRaT 

PWD - 09 faT 

Principal 
Gqyt. ShaheetCEngsingh Colege Charama 
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